Juzgado de paz

Cushamen
Cushamen
Cushamen
Cushamen
Cushamen
Cushamen
Rada Tilly
Rio Mayo
Rio Mayo
Rio Mayo
Rio Mayo
Rio Mayo
Rio Mayo
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
Trevelin
El Escorial
Gualjaina
Gualjaina
Gualjaina
Gualjaina
Gualjaina
Gualjaina
Esquel
Esquel
Esquel
Esquel
Esquel
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Cholila
Gastre
Gastre

N° Carpeta
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1958-1978
1964-1978
1978-1983
1979-1980
1984-1988
1989-2005
1975-1992
1963-1980
1958-1978
1978-1983
1984-1988
1984-2004
2004-2009
1945-1964
1957-1977
1966-1978
1979-1980
1978-1983
1984-1988
1989-1992
1992-1998
1998-2004
2004-2009
1984-1996
1945-1965
1958-1978
1966-1980
1979-1980
1978-1988
1989-1997
1958-1978
1966-1978
1979-1980
1978-1990
1991-1997
1958-1966
1967-1978
1979-1981
1978-1983
1984-1987
1987-1992
1992-1997
1998-2005
1958-1978
1966-1976

Observaciones




Gastre

Gastre

Gastre

Gastre
Camarones/Cabo Raso
Camarones
Camarones
Camarones
Camarones
Camarones

Gaiman

Gaiman

Gaiman

Gaiman

Gaiman

Gaiman

Dolavon

Dolavon

Dolavon

Dolavon

Dolavon

Dolavon

Dolavon

Lago Blanco

Lago Blanco/los Huemules
Lago Blanco

Lago Blanco

Lago Blanco

Lago Blanco

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Lago Puelo

Paso del Sapo

El Maiten

El Maiten

El Maiten

El Maiten

El Maiten

El Maiten

El Maiten

Comodoro Rivadavia
Comodoro Rivadavia
Comodoro Rivadavia
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1978-1983
1984-1991
1991-1997
1998-2008
1958-1978
1959-1980
1979-1983
1984-1992
1993-2003
2004-2009
1958-1978
1968-1978
1978-1980
1978-1984
1984-1996
1997-2004
1958-1978
1966-1977
1978-1983
1978-1980
1984-1993
1993-1998
1998-2002
1958-1978
1961-1980
1978-1983
1984-1991
1992-1999
1999-2005
1958-1978
1966-1978
1978-1980
1978-1983
1984-1993
1993-1999
1999-2005
2000-2004
1986-1992
1958-1978
1963-1978
1978-1983
1979-1980
1984-1992
1993-1999
2000-2004
1958-1979
1964-1980
1978-1983

¢/Copia de planos




Comodoro Rivadavia
Comodoro Rivadavia
Comodoro Rivadavia
Lagunita Salada
Lagunita Salada
Lagunita Salada
Lagunita Salada
Epuyen

Epuyen

Epuyen

Epuyen

Epuyen

Epuyen

Epuyen

Piramides
Piramides
Piramides

Telsen

Telsen

Telsen

Telsen

Telsen

Telsen

Paso de Indios
Paso de Indios
Paso de Indios
Paso de Indios

Rio Senguer

Rio Senguer

Rio Senguer

Rio Senguer

Rio Senguer

Dique F. Ameghino
Dique F. Ameghino
Dique F. Ameghino
Ricardo Rojas
Ricardo Rojas
Ricardo Rojas
Ricardo Rojas
Ricardo Rojas

El Hoyo

El Hoyo

El Hoyo

Buen Pasto

Buen Pasto

Buen Pasto

Buen Pasto

Buen Pasto
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1984-1992
1993-2003
2005-2008
1962-1977
1966-1976
1980-1991
1991-2005
1945-1963
1956-1966
1966-1978
1979-1980
1978-1983
1984-1992
1992-2005
1958-1975
1974-1979
1978-1992
1958-1976
1969-1980
1980
1978-1983
1984-1992
1993-2004
1958-1978
1978-1983
1983-1990
1991-2005
1958-1978
1961-1980
1978-1983
1984-1992
1992-2005
1958-1974
1958-1976
1985-1992
1964-1978
1965-1980
1978-1983
1983-1992
1993-2005
1982-1983
1984-1992
1993-2005
1959-1977
1962-1980
1978-1983
1984-1992
1999-2000




Buen Pasto 6 2001-2009
Sarmiento 1 1958-1978
Sarmiento 2 1961-1980
Sarmiento 3 1978-1983
Sarmiento 4 1984-1993
Rio Pico 1 1958-1978
Rio Pico 2 1966-1978
Rio Pico 3 1979-1980
Rio Pico 4 1978-1983
Rio Pico 5 1984-1992
Rio Pico 6 1993-2005
Las Plumas 1 1959-1978
Las Plumas 2 1964-1969
Las Plumas 3 1969-1976
Las Plumas 4 1978-1983
Las Plumas 5 1984-1992
Las Plumas 6 1993-2005
Languifieo 1 1958-1976
Languifieo 2 1966-1978
Languifieo 3 1978-1992
Corcovado 1 1958-1978
Corcovado 2 1966-1978
Corcovado 3 1978-1981
Corcovado 4 1984-1989
Corcovado 5 1980-1992
Corcovado 6 1978-1993
José de San Martin 1 1958-1978
José de San Martin 2 1967-1978
José de San Martin 3 1978-1980
José de San Martin 4 1978-1983
José de San Martin 5 1983-1991
Tecka 1 1958-1978
Tecka 2 1966-1978
Tecka 3 1978-1983
Tecka 4 1979-1980
Tecka 5 1984-1992
Tecka 6 1993-2005
Rawson 1 1958-1978
Rawson 2 1978-1992
Rawson 3 1993-2005
Facundo 1 1958-1978
Facundo 2 1961-1980
Facundo 3 1978-1988
Facundo 4 1988-2005
Gobernador Costas 1 1953-1966
Gobernador Costas 2 1959-1978
Gobernador Costas 3 1967-1978
Gobernador Costas 4 1978-1983




Gobernador Costas
Gobernador Costas
Gobernador Costas

Aldea Beleiro
Aldea Beleiro
Aldea Beleiro
Aldea Beleiro
Trelew

Trelew

Trelew

Trelew

Trelew

Trelew

Trelew

Gan Gan

Gan Gan

Gan Gan

Gan Gan
Puerto Madryn
Puerto Madryn
Puerto Madryn
Puerto Madryn
Puerto Madryn
Kan Kel

Puerto Lobos
El Sombrero
Salamanca

NS

—_

= R R = O O R, R WODNRPR, NG QDN RFR RPN

1984-1992
1979-1980
1993-2003

1958-1978

1961-1980
1978-1992
1991-2005
1958-1978
1963-1976
1964-1976
1976-1980
1977-1980
1978-1989
1989-2004
1959-1978
1973-1980
1978-1983
1984-1992
1958-1977
1964-1978
1978-1983
1984-1990
1991-2005
1964-1977
1958-1976
1958-1978
1958-1979

cambia nombre de Alto Rio Senguer a Aldea
Beleiro




